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 Avoin                  

1 Vesku Tirkkonen 66 64 72 65 68 64 67 61 61 80 65 71 132 936

2 Teijo Kurvinen 57 63 60 61 69 59 66 63 61 60 61 66 746

3 sami kukkola 73 69 74 69 71 64 71 74 78 70 82 78 873

4 Juho Toivonen 63 59 68 64 62 65 57 59 58 60 58 673

5 Santeri Väre 61 71 71 64 66 68 64 66 65 66 662

6 Joona Lind 79 70 70 67 68 62 72 72 75 64 699

7 Teemu Honkanen 59 60 58 64 56 73 56 53 62 541

7 Oskar Klemetti 57 62 57 64 60 60 56 66 59 541

9 Teemu Talikainen 63 63 64 59 56 72 57 53 60 547

10 Joni Luumi 56 59 60 62 64 71 59 56 58 545

11 Antti Ristimäki 62 62 63 64 65 64 63 68 511

12 Niko Niemi 70 61 61 61 64 65 67 66 515

13 Olav Kruuser 65 65 65 66 60 63 34 67 485

14 Pyry Erkko 64 71 69 72 64 69 65 69 543

15 Niko Jokinen 72 67 67 65 69 65 65 77 547

16 Jere Tölli 66 76 63 74 66 66 71 66 548

17 Ari Rantala 70 75 70 72 77 73 71 74 582

18 Miro Ryhänen 70 59 61 63 64 59 59 435

19 Jukka Ollinen 61 65 81 73 60 60 65 465

20 Sami Huusko 61 62 69 71 64 70 69 466

21 Samu Nurminen 76 70 69 66 68 65 67 481

22 William Virtanen 74 62 65 75 74 63 69 482

23 Niko Kalliokoski 62 68 56 63 55 54 358

24 Tomi Lappalainen 63 60 65 63 64 63 378

25 Matias Tuomala 63 69 60 69 70 60 391

26 Miikka Tikkanen 59 72 70 64 67 60 392

27 Ilkka Roukala 69 60 68 69 66 65 397

28 Atte Alvas 66 70 74 65 65 66 406

29 Samu Hokkala 63 69 74 71 68 62 407

30 Arttu Timola 61 57 60 56 66 300

31 Mikki Rousi 61 61 62 69 65 318

32 Lauri Tietäväinen 68 60 71 61 68 328

33 Toni Muronranta 65 66 69 67 67 334

34 Ossi Kuusiniemi 64 68 67 73 66 338

35 Niilo Jokinen 69 79 65 65 62 340

36 nuutti ainasto 67 65 77 70 66 345

37 Aaron Kopiloff 61 60 55 57 233

38 Pasi Vuoristo 57 58 66 62 243

39 Lauri Heikkilä 55 65 58 74 252

40 Aku Korhonen 68 63 59 66 256

41 Petri Valkeinen 64 64 62 69 259

42 Anton Immonen 70 64 64 62 260

43 Markus Arvela 67 64 68 62 261

44 Jari Gröhn 64 66 70 62 262

44 Eero Peltoniemi 65 59 71 67 262

46 Leo Kuusela 66 61 72 66 265

46 Janne Karppinen 66 66 69 64 265

48 Jani Koskinen 62 62 69 73 266

49 Pyry Penttinen 72 65 69 63 269

50 Nico Kärkkäinen 61 57 57 175

51 Leevi Hack 61 58 65 184

52 Joona Jakoaho 64 63 59 186

53 Aapo Selkama 62 63 63 188

54 Patrik Hämäläinen 63 63 63 189

55 Pyry Vuori 64 65 63 192

56 Sampo Riekki 63 64 66 193

56 Eetu Mylläri 63 63 67 193

58 Kim Malila 63 65 67 195

59 Robert Andersson 60 69 67 196

60 Henri Heikkinen 64 67 66 197

61 Patrik Skyten 72 65 62 199

62 Roni Patterson 59 72 65 196

63 Tommi Saarinen 62 65 73 200

64 Matias Liljeström 70 64 68 202

65 Doung Hongisto 55 72 73 200

66 Akseli Pöykkö 72 68 69 209

67 Tommi Heiskanen 67 66 78 211

68 Niklas Kallberg 60 56 116

69 Miika Rantala 59 58 117

70 Hardi Prans 60 60 120

71 Even Lauter 57 64 121

71 Eemeli Ruusila 57 64 121

73 Jouni Hynynen 61 62 123

73 Jyrki Riihinen 56 67 123

75 Santeri Seppälä 64 63 127

76 Jani Parkkonen 55 70 125

77 Aleksi Keurulainen 68 61 129

78 Markus Virkki 60 66 126

79 Roni Sihvola 65 66 131

80 Ilmari Tapio 62 66 128

81 Tuan Doan 66 65 131

81 Tuomas Valkeapää_ 65 66 131

83 Mikko Sassi 59 69 128

84 Timo Nurkkala 62 67 129

85 Eino Meronen 62 71 133

85 Margus Saareluht 62 71 133

87 Martin Ivanoff 68 66 134

87 Timi Juvonen 61 73 134

89 Olli Jouppi 67 68 135

89 Jani Bergström 67 68 135
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91 Jyri Nikitin 52 52

92 Arttu Pelgonen 54 54

93 Ossi Tonteri 57 57

93 Kasper Kantonen 57 57

93 Joonas Laine 57 57

96 Kalle Leivo 58 58

97 Toni Syrjänen 59 59

98 Lauri Saarinen 60 60

98 Veeti Juntunen 60 60

98 Joel Tyni 60 60

98 Elias Hyytiäinen 60 60

98 Elias Volanen 60 60

98 Anton Tarjanne 60 60

104 Jyri Säyriö 61 61

104 Matias Mäntysaari 61 61

104 Teemu Tofferi 61 61

104 Petri Huumonen 61 61

104 Joonas Auvinen 61 61

104 Iiro Viita 61 61

110 Teo Juurinen 62 62

111 Jari Madekivi 63 63

111 Iikka Kärki 63 63

111 Teemu Kaarela 63 63

114 Elmeri Laaksonen 64 64

114 Teemu Nykänen 64 64

114 Edgar Mengel 64 64

114 Ville-Veikko Mikkonen 64 64

114 Tuomas Kaukomaa 64 64

119 Tomi Oravainen 65 65

119 Nico Mikander 65 65

119 Martin Eerola 65 65

119 Timo Rahkola 65 65

119 Tino kossila 65 65

124 Tuomas Härkönen 62 62

125 Antti Silvennoinen 66 66

125 valtteri parhiala 66 66

125 Aapo Rikka 66 66

125 Leo Lahti 66 66

125 Mattias Lundström 66 66

130 topias helvilä 67 67

130 Jonni Jernström 67 67

130 Ilari Hotti 67 67

133 Mikael Nyström 68 68

133 Lauri Tyllinen 68 68

133 Allan Lullu 68 68

133 Aleksi Vaattovaara 68 68

133 Lauri Liukkonen 68 68

138 Petro Piilo 70 70 67 74 63 68 412

138 Henrik Hörhammer 69 75 68 63 63 74 412

140 Kosti Honkavaara 68 70 65 71 86 59 419

141 Miro Savinainen 76 73 75 66 70 360

142 Heikki Jääskeläinen 69 69 65 66 269

143 Antero Nyman 61 70 72 64 267

144 Kosti Halonen 64 63 68 76 271

145 Valtteri Hirvonen 64 74 63 68 269

146 Ilpo Hiltunen 71 75 66 61 273

147 Martin Jarovikov 79 74 77 64 294

148 Janne E Mikkonen 67 73 76 83 299

149 Aleksi Laurila 62 64 58 131 315

150 Anssi Rautiainen 71 67 73 211

150 Juuso Mylläri 70 73 68 211

152 Sami Lankinen 70 70 72 212

153 Teemu Aalto 66 75 73 214

154 Silva Saarinen 80 67 71 218

155 Eemeli Anttila 80 76 66 222

156 Jussi Simola 132 60 73 265

157 Arthur Pärssinen 67 69 136

158 Niki Karlsson 71 66 137

158 Aleksei Nurmela 75 62 137

158 Janar Jürissaar 62 75 137

161 Perttu Pihlajaviita 67 71 138

162 Jaakko Kyntäjä 72 67 139

163 Jali Simonen 71 69 140

164 Tommi Tuukkanen 63 75 138

165 Julius Kiviharju 72 70 142

166 Sami Hyvönen 71 72 143

167 Atte Salovaara 83 69 152

168 Rasmus Teittinen 83 72 155

169 Jonathan Puha 75 132 207

170 Arttu Ranua 68 68

170 Alexandr Garbali 68 68

172 Olli-Pekka Laakso 65 65

173 Ville Knuutinen 68 68

174 Jonne Immonen 69 69

174 Nooa Rantala 69 69

174 Niki Hailikari 69 69

177 Tuomas Hyytiäinen 70 70

177 Kasper Kallio 70 70

179 Jamie hatula 72 72

180 Kimmo Vahtera 73 73

180 Saku Helin 73 73

182 Juuso Jokinen 74 74

182 Kalmer Kivi 74 74

184 Miska Malinen 75 75

185 Juho Säkkinen 101 101
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186 Jani Korsoff 56 63 64 64 67 74 67 DNF

 Rating 871-910                  

1 sami kukkola 73 69 74 69 71 64 71 74 78 70 82 78 873

2 Jukka Ollinen 61 65 81 73 60 60 65 465

3 Matias Tuomala 63 69 60 69 70 60 391

4 Markus Arvela 67 64 68 62 261

5 Jari Gröhn 64 66 70 62 262

6 Mika Stenroos 67 68 63 65 263

7 Santeri Seppälä 64 63 127

8 Eljas Saarentaus 66 63 129

9 Kimi Tsutsunen 56 56

10 markku järvinen 67 72 69 73 75 84 75 70 74 77 75 70 881

11 Juho Toivonen 63 59 68 64 62 65 57 59 58 60 58 673

12 Joona Lind 79 70 70 67 68 62 72 72 75 64 699

13 Pyry Erkko 64 71 69 72 64 69 65 69 543

14 Niko Jokinen 72 67 67 65 69 65 65 77 547

15 Jere Tölli 66 76 63 74 66 66 71 66 548

16 Caimar Vaher 72 74 63 77 69 62 70 73 560

17 Ari Rantala 70 75 70 72 77 73 71 74 582

18 Sami Huusko 61 62 69 71 64 70 69 466

19 Samu Nurminen 76 70 69 66 68 65 67 481

20 William Virtanen 74 62 65 75 74 63 69 482

21 Leevi Vesterbacka 69 73 63 64 68 76 74 487

21 Mads Kammersgaard 70 69 70 69 71 72 66 487

23 Patrik Karhu 71 69 79 66 69 72 69 495

24 Eemil Piiparinen 81 67 82 71 70 64 76 511

25 Iiro Nevalainen 77 75 72 68 83 68 74 517

26 Miikka Tikkanen 59 72 70 64 67 60 392

27 Ilkka Roukala 69 60 68 69 66 65 397

28 Atte Alvas 66 70 74 65 65 66 406

29 Samu Hokkala 63 69 74 71 68 62 407

30 Henrik Hörhammer 69 75 68 63 63 74 412

31 Miika Rissanen 70 76 67 67 67 67 414

32 Mikko Jokinen 65 72 69 77 75 71 429

33 Ville Varis 77 67 70 88 70 62 434

34 Sami Räikkönen 70 71 77 71 70 77 436

35 Niklas Voutilainen 87 74 77 69 68 81 456

36 Mikki Rousi 61 61 62 69 65 318

37 Lauri Tietäväinen 68 60 71 61 68 328

38 nuutti ainasto 67 65 77 70 66 345

39 Aleksi Peltonen 65 72 64 72 78 351

39 max saarelainen 70 73 68 66 74 351

41 Miro Savinainen 76 73 75 66 70 360

41 Veikko Kemp 67 63 77 71 82 360

43 jesse kojonen 67 66 75 74 81 363

44 Rasmus Kulmala 86 75 82 70 81 394

45 Leo Kuusela 66 61 72 66 265

46 Jalle Kunnila 59 69 68 66 262

47 Nooa Gerlander 65 69 69 63 266

48 Pyry Penttinen 72 65 69 63 269

48 Mika Lehtonen 70 67 66 66 269

50 Eelis Mäkinen 71 66 61 68 266

51 Antero Nyman 61 70 72 64 267

52 Valtteri Hirvonen 64 74 63 68 269

53 Niilo Hyry 61 71 70 70 272

54 Ilpo Hiltunen 71 75 66 61 273

55 Mikk 平 Ulm 70 65 70 71 276

56 Jani Rinkinen 72 70 67 68 277

56 Petro Lindegren 63 73 70 71 277

58 Waltteri Tikkanen 79 71 62 66 278

58 Esko Vääräsmäki 64 76 68 70 278

60 Vili Venninen 63 83 73 70 289

61 Ollipekka Jaatinen 77 77 74 63 291

62 Olli Varje 71 70 76 75 292

63 Atte Suomi 81 79 69 65 294

63 Martin Jarovikov 79 74 77 64 294

65 Eetu Salovaara 74 78 72 72 296

65 Kimi Rytky 77 76 76 67 296

67 Hannes Karro 70 76 77 50 273

68 Janne E Mikkonen 67 73 76 83 299

69 Ari Seppälä 79 74 77 74 304

70 Robin Saarikivi 87 67 70 84 308

71 Eetu Loppi 79 73 75 84 311

72 Joona Jakoaho 64 63 59 186

73 Patrik Hämäläinen 63 63 63 189

74 Robert Andersson 60 69 67 196

75 Jerri Väätäinen 74 63 61 198

76 Doung Hongisto 55 72 73 200

77 Oskari Järvinen 68 68 71 207

77 Jaakko Kokkonen 72 69 66 207

79 Akseli Pöykkö 72 68 69 209

80 Anssi Rautiainen 71 67 73 211

80 Tommi Heiskanen 67 66 78 211

82 Sami Lankinen 70 70 72 212

82 Niila Tölli 73 72 67 212

84 Eero Kiukkonen 68 73 72 213

85 Teemu Aalto 66 75 73 214

85 Jere Pyysing 69 70 75 214

87 Pekka Rautiainen 66 77 73 216

88 Roope Kaarela 83 63 71 217

89 Joonas Heinonen 67 74 78 219

90 Eemeli Anttila 80 76 66 222

91 Joni Niemi 77 75 72 224

92 Martti Karesjoki 75 76 75 226

93 Rasmus Järä 66 84 77 227
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94 Tomas Coll Estarellas 57 74 131

95 Mikko Sassi 59 69 128

96 Jimi Kajaus 68 64 132

97 Eetu Muhonen 66 67 133

98 Miro Kuparinen 66 68 134

99 Mikk Kaldmaa 67 68 135

99 Jani Bergström 67 68 135

101 Ville Piironen 71 65 136

101 Arthur Pärssinen 67 69 136

103 Aleksei Nurmela 75 62 137

104 Lasse Jatkola 74 64 138

104 Perttu Pihlajaviita 67 71 138

106 Veeti Engblom 71 68 139

106 miro blom 74 65 139

108 Jali Simonen 71 69 140

108 Ville Vanhatalo 73 67 140

108 Glenn Ekman 70 70 140

111 pauli raatikainen 69 73 142

111 Julius Kiviharju 72 70 142

113 Jani Jernström 76 67 143

114 Hieu Nguyen 65 75 140

115 Sami Hyvönen 71 72 143

116 Teppo Järvinen 77 67 144

116 Arttu Leppänen 64 80 144

116 Ragnar Ein 68 76 144

119 Veeti Mikkola 72 74 146

120 Otto Tylli 77 76 153

121 Rasmus Teittinen 83 72 155

121 Valtter Kuula 80 75 155

123 Antti Simonen 62 62

124 Oskar Eklund 59 59

125 Konsta Lyytikäinen 63 63

126 Antti Levänen 60 60

127 Renee Troska 63 63

127 Otto Eskelinen 63 63

129 Tapio Lokki 64 64

130 Toni → 平 Määttänen 61 61

131 Nicolas Suvanto 64 64

132 Aron Pyssysalo 64 64

133 Toni Määttänen 65 65

133 Leo Törmä 65 65

133 Tommi Wirtamo 65 65

133 Oskari Karjalainen 65 65

137 Panu Syrjälahti 66 66

137 Niko Utriainen 66 66

139 Elliot Rytkönen 63 63

140 Anssi Peltoranta 66 66

141 Oliver Pimenoff 64 64

142 Jami Päivinen 67 67

143 Teuvo Levänen 64 64

144 Kristian Keinänen 67 67

144 Elmo Taskinen 67 67

144 Leino Taulu 67 67

144 Roni Siikavirta 67 67

144 Sampo Kela 67 67

149 Samuli Heikkilä 68 68

149 Mikael Paul 68 68

149 Onni Asunta 68 68

149 Arttu Kaitila 68 68

153 Neo Karlsson 69 69

154 Antti fischer 66 66

154 Jussi Olin 66 66

156 Max Mikander 69 69

157 Petri Kellosalmi 66 66

158 Juuso Rämä 69 69

159 Jari Tahvanainen 70 70

159 Olli Seppänen 70 70

159 Emil Parjanen 70 70

162 Otso Parkkari 68 68

163 Esa Peltola 71 71

163 jermu harju 71 71

163 Sebastian Latvala 71 71

166 Juho Jääskeläinen 72 72

166 Onni Hinkkanen 72 72

166 Valtteri Saarnio 72 72

169 Miio Korhonen 73 73

169 Hannu Leppänen 73 73

171 Veeti Savolainen 74 74

171 Teemu Kämäräinen 74 74

171 Harri Tolvanen 74 74

171 Ari Laitinen 74 74

171 Jari Päivärinta 74 74

176 Juuso Nickström 75 75

176 Johannes Salmenperä 75 75

176 Juuso Ainasto 75 75

179 Juho Lehtonen 76 76

179 kalle piipponen 76 76

179 Kalle Sorjonen 76 76

182 Topias Piirainen 74 74

183 Joonas Hiltunen 78 78

183 Petteri Hakala 78 78

183 Aatu Uotila 78 78

186 Tuomas Saloniemi 80 80

187 Eero Asikainen 82 82

188 Vesku Tirkkonen 66 64 72 65 68 64 67 61 61 80 65 71 132 DNF
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21.11.2020 Ford DGP
viikkokilpailut

19.5.2021

Ford DGP
viikkokilpailut

2.6.2021

Ford DGP
viikkokilpailut

16.6.2021

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

14.7.2021

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

28.7.2021

Ford DGP
viikkokilpailut

11.8.2021

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

25.8.2021

Ford DGP
viikkokilpailut

2.10.2021

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

8.6.2022

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

29.6.2022

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

20.7.2022

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

03.08.2022

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

17.8.2022

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

31.8.2022

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

17.9.2022

Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

15.10.2022

Sum

 Rating 801-870                  

1 markku järvinen 67 72 69 73 75 84 75 70 74 77 75 70 881

2 Juho Toivonen 63 59 68 64 62 65 57 59 58 60 58 673

3 Joona Lind 79 70 70 67 68 62 72 72 75 64 699

4 Caimar Vaher 72 74 63 77 69 62 70 73 560

5 Jukka Ollinen 61 65 81 73 60 60 65 465

6 Samu Nurminen 76 70 69 66 68 65 67 481

7 William Virtanen 74 62 65 75 74 63 69 482

8 Leevi Vesterbacka 69 73 63 64 68 76 74 487

9 Patrik Karhu 71 69 79 66 69 72 69 495

10 Joona Kokko 76 83 78 65 67 68 73 510

11 Eemil Piiparinen 81 67 82 71 70 64 76 511

12 Iiro Nevalainen 77 75 72 68 83 68 74 517

13 Henrik Hörhammer 69 75 68 63 63 74 412

14 Miika Rissanen 70 76 67 67 67 67 414

15 Mikko Jokinen 65 72 69 77 75 71 429

16 Ville Varis 77 67 70 88 70 62 434

17 Sami Räikkönen 70 71 77 71 70 77 436

18 Jani Tiljander 68 76 74 74 73 80 445

19 Miro Kastari 74 84 69 83 71 71 452

20 Niklas Voutilainen 87 74 77 69 68 81 456

21 Tiina Korve 76 78 76 84 78 76 468

22 Otso Voutilainen 93 73 83 83 75 83 490

23 Ossi Suurkuukka 80 90 84 86 78 85 503

24 nuutti ainasto 67 65 77 70 66 345

25 max saarelainen 70 73 68 66 74 351

25 Aleksi Peltonen 65 72 64 72 78 351

27 Rasmus Kulmala 86 75 82 70 81 394

28 Onni Ojala 81 79 69 85 82 396

29 Markus Arvela 67 64 68 62 261

30 Nooa Gerlander 65 69 69 63 266

30 Eelis Mäkinen 71 66 61 68 266

32 Pyry Penttinen 72 65 69 63 269

33 Waltteri Tikkanen 79 71 62 66 278

34 Otto Kosonen 69 67 74 74 284

35 Vili Venninen 63 83 73 70 289

36 Eetu Leppänen 73 67 79 72 291

37 Martin Jarovikov 79 74 77 64 294

37 Atte Suomi 81 79 69 65 294

39 Konsta Lehtonen 69 72 77 78 296

39 Kimi Rytky 77 76 76 67 296

39 Eetu Salovaara 74 78 72 72 296

42 Hannes Karro 70 76 77 50 273

43 Janne E Mikkonen 67 73 76 83 299

44 Timo Pärkkä 76 78 74 74 302

45 Ari Seppälä 79 74 77 74 304

46 Robin Saarikivi 87 67 70 84 308

47 Eetu Loppi 79 73 75 84 311

48 Sanna Ollinen 77 85 75 77 314

49 Sami Matti Blom 85 79 75 83 322

50 Hannu Laitio 79 81 83 84 327

51 Jerri Väätäinen 74 63 61 198

52 Jaakko Kokkonen 72 69 66 207

53 Miikka Teräsvirta 69 71 69 209

54 Niila Tölli 73 72 67 212

55 Jere Pyysing 69 70 75 214

56 Henri Vähämäki 72 69 74 215

57 Roope Kaarela 83 63 71 217

58 Jukka Kolehmainen 68 75 75 218

59 Eemeli Anttila 80 76 66 222

60 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 66 73 81 220

61 Joni Niemi 77 75 72 224

62 Rasmus Järä 66 84 77 227

63 Jori Ostrovskij 87 70 74 231

64 Aleksi Holmström 81 82 74 237

65 Hannu Vallin 80 80 79 239

66 Miro Lindegren 83 84 83 250

66 Noel Siitonen 85 82 83 250

68 Jesse Lankinen 113 111 86 310

69 Eemeli Ruusila 57 64 121

70 Lasse Jatkola 74 64 138

71 miro blom 74 65 139

72 Leevi Kähkönen 68 73 141

72 Sauli Ylitalo 74 67 141

74 Jani Jernström 76 67 143

75 Hieu Nguyen 65 75 140

76 Nooa Ahonen 70 73 143

77 Joona Joensuu 72 74 146

78 Sakari Arvela 77 69 146

79 Miska Jahkonen 73 74 147

80 juuso ainasto 75 74 149

81 Jesse Tolonen 74 76 150

82 Tommi Kaleva 76 75 151

82 Mikael Kervinen 80 71 151

84 Jaana Itävalo 76 78 154

85 Nuutti Hämäläinen 88 69 157

86 Eemeli Tirkkonen 78 76 154

87 Niklas Lindroos 82 76 158

87 konsta käppi 81 77 158

89 Aleksi Granat 82 77 159

90 Andres Paju 79 82 161

91 Arto Ainasto 81 84 165

92 Paavo Vuori-Karvia 100 69 169

93 Allan Kork 85 86 171

94 Olli Aho 86 88 174
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11.8.2021

Ford DGP
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25.8.2021
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Ford DGP
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20.7.2022
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Ford DGP
Viikkokilpailut

15.10.2022

Sum

95 Taito Savinainen 87 89 176

96 Jonathan Puha 75 132 207

97 Toni Korhola 66 66

98 Justus Suppala 67 67

98 Ari Hirvonen 67 67

100 Elmo Lehtiö 65 65

101 Olli Lehtonen 69 69

101 Agust Ziegler 69 69

103 Pauli Anttila 70 70

104 Markku Hermunen 67 67

105 Eetu Saarnio 70 70

106 Roope Kurvinen 71 71

106 Noel Westman 71 71

106 Kai Törmi 71 71

106 Ville Lönngren 71 71

106 Toni Torvikoski 71 71

111 Roope Sopenperä 71 71

112 Joel7 Jokinen 72 72

112 Jimi Viitanen 72 72

112 Marko Raudasoja 72 72

115 Lassi Lamminmäki 73 73

115 Joni Hiltunen 73 73

117 Riku Andriainen 70 70

118 Heikki Tuomivaara 46 46

119 Eetvi Hinkkanen 74 74

119 Eemeli Piirainen 74 74

119 Oskari Hakkarainen 74 74

122 Juki Etelämäki 71 71

123 Niklas Lindholm 74 74

123 Lenni Metsomäki 74 74

125 Sten Press 72 72

126 Kristiina Nyman 75 75

126 Tero Heikkilä 75 75

128 Joni Vuori 72 72

129 Teemu Tuominen 76 76

130 Juho Perttilä 77 77

130 Rasmus Rissanen 77 77

130 benjamin Takala 77 77

130 ville lampi 77 77

130 Timo Janhonen 77 77

135 Eemil Hytönen 78 78

135 Mika Pekkonen 78 78

135 Juuso Kiviaho 78 78

138 Riku Aalto 79 79

138 Mikko Hyvärinen 79 79

140 Jani Turpeinen 81 81

140 Jetro Arantila 81 81

140 Jesse Paananen 81 81

140 Ville-erik Samanen 81 81

140 Paavo-Jaakko Sallanen 81 81

145 Tauri Maasik 82 82

145 Nikolai Nurmela 82 82

145 Tomas Törmä 82 82

148 Sami Saari 83 83

148 Joona Saastamoinen 83 83

150 Roope Alakotila 84 84

151 Matti Koponen 87 87

152 Sami Pulkki 91 91

153 Lauri Häkkinen 94 94

154 Ilari Kurenmaa 98 98

155 Ari Koivunen 132 132

 Rating 1-800                  

1 Niklas Voutilainen 87 74 77 69 68 81 456

2 Tiina Korve 76 78 76 84 78 76 468

3 Otso Voutilainen 93 73 83 83 75 83 490

4 Ossi Suurkuukka 80 90 84 86 78 85 503

5 Onni Ojala 81 79 69 85 82 396

6 Otto Kosonen 69 67 74 74 284

7 Robin Saarikivi 87 67 70 84 308

8 Sanna Ollinen 77 85 75 77 314

9 Sami Matti Blom 85 79 75 83 322

10 Hannu Laitio 79 81 83 84 327

11 Aleksi Holmström 81 82 74 237

12 Noel Siitonen 85 82 83 250

13 Jesse Lankinen 113 111 86 310

14 Casper Sträng 105 81 132 318

15 Nooa Ahonen 70 73 143

16 Miska Jahkonen 73 74 147

17 Lassi Niemi 85 69 154

17 Eemeli Tirkkonen 78 76 154

19 Jani Kalliomäki 80 83 163

20 Marko Hirsimäki 85 79 164

21 Niko Harmaala 84 81 165

22 Tomi Riionheimo 80 89 169

23 Samu Hinkkanen 80 99 179

24 Viktor Sunn 92 94 186

25 Topi Ronkainen 70 70

26 Arttu Salomaa 73 73

27 Lauri Huru 74 74

28 velipekka hirvonen 72 72

29 Lauri Tuomela 77 77

30 Teemu Tammivaara 81 81

31 Eemeli Hanninen 82 82

32 Maiju Ahonen 84 84

33 Jenna Juopperi 81 81
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15.10.2022

Sum

34 Simo Vanhala 85 85

35 Jarkko Nissi 86 86

36 Laura Rinne 83 83

37 Katri Koponen 86 86

38 Waltteri Lehtiö 85 85

39 Adara Frenckell 89 89

40 Keijo Koskelainen 91 91

41 Merja Heiskanen 102 102

42 Pia Säyriö 108 108

43 Ivar Aren 132 132

 Rating 0                  

1 Joona Kokko 76 83 78 65 67 68 73 510

2 Eemil Piiparinen 81 67 82 71 70 64 76 511

3 Iiro Nevalainen 77 75 72 68 83 68 74 517

4 Samu Hokkala 63 69 74 71 68 62 407

5 Kosti Honkavaara 68 70 65 71 86 59 419

6 Otso Voutilainen 93 73 83 83 75 83 490

7 max saarelainen 70 73 68 66 74 351

8 Miro Savinainen 76 73 75 66 70 360

9 jesse kojonen 67 66 75 74 81 363

10 Eero Peltoniemi 65 59 71 67 262

11 Otto Kosonen 69 67 74 74 284

12 Konsta Lehtonen 69 72 77 78 296

12 Kimi Rytky 77 76 76 67 296

14 Eetu Loppi 79 73 75 84 311

15 Jerri Väätäinen 74 63 61 198

16 Roni Patterson 59 72 65 196

17 Matias Liljeström 70 64 68 202

18 Vesa Leskinen 69 70 71 210

19 Eero Kiukkonen 68 73 72 213

20 Martti Karesjoki 75 76 75 226

21 Noel Siitonen 85 82 83 250

22 Casper Sträng 105 81 132 318

23 Veeti Engblom 71 68 139

24 Veeti Mikkola 72 74 146

25 Atte narinen 73 78 151

25 Tommi Kaleva 76 75 151

27 Kalle Hahtela 77 76 153

28 Lassi Niemi 85 69 154

29 Valtter Kuula 80 75 155

30 Nuutti Hämäläinen 88 69 157

31 Arto Rapp 81 82 163

32 Yrjö Häme 80 86 166

33 Tomi Riionheimo 80 89 169

34 Olli Aho 86 88 174

35 Aku-Emil Ndure 132 94 226

36 Oskari Perttula 61 61

37 Tommi Pärnänen 65 65

38 Pyry Turunen 62 62

39 Harri Riutta 66 66

40 Teemu Majlander 67 67

40 Vesa Pilvinen 67 67

42 Victor Holmström 68 68

43 Tino Virtanen 69 69

44 Ossi Lindqvist 70 70

44 Juuso Tavi 70 70

44 Juha Kotkanen 70 70

44 Juuso Peltonen 70 70

48 Rasmus Vainio 68 68

48 Sami Utriainen 68 68

50 Vili Hyppänen 73 73

51 Aapo Tuhkanen 74 74

51 Eppu Toivoniemi 74 74

53 Samuel Langhoff 75 75

53 Jani Kaaos 75 75

55 Jami Äijänen 76 76

55 Robin Jägerroos 76 76

57 Lauri Kosonen 74 74

58 Jarmo Innanen 78 78

58 Villu Maasik 78 78

60 Roni Wallenius 79 79

60 Sauli Sievers 79 79

62 Tuomas Pyökkilehto 80 80

63 Elina Roiha 85 85

64 Antti Henriksson 86 86

65 Timo Talliniemi 87 87

66 Ville Juopperi 84 84

67 Jesse Konttinen 89 89

68 Markus Parviainen 90 90

69 leevi karjalainen 91 91

70 Jami Pykäläniemi 96 96

71 Miro Suni 103 103

72 Julius Keimmo 109 109

73 Tommi Kortesaari 132 132

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1546771
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1704852
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1704852
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1704852
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1723630
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1723630
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1723630
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1751700
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1751700
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1751700
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799643
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799643
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799643
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799674
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799674
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799674
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799693
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799693
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799693
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799696
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799696
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1799696
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1937276
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1937276
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1937276
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2163363
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2163363
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2163363
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183438
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183438
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183438
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183540
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183540
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183540
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183541
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183541
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183541
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183545
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183545
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183545
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183548
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183548
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2183548
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2337763
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2337763
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2337763
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2381498
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2381498
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2381498
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1551362


FrisbeegolfClub Hyrylän viikkokilpailut Ford DiscGolfParkissa • 05.12.2025 17:21 (8)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1551362

